
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

8 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Class 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FC 

FC 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

No. 

52 

8 

73 

24 

07 

0 

27 

80 

81 

3 

84 

4 

43 

69 

13 

70 

05 

28 

16 

55 

6 

46 

7 

21 

48 

88 

30 

23 

Name 

Robert Allaer 

Tim Minor 

Nicholas Gilkes 

Chris Scharnow 

Jeremy Fairbairn 

Mark Defer 

Hartley MacDonald 

Hugh Esterson 

Nolan Allaer 

Joe Colasacco 

E David Adorno 

Douglas Rocco 

Sebastian Mateo Naranjo 

John Schimenti 

Gordon Scully 

Sam Lockwood 

James Morgan 

Dom Seddio 

Chuck McAbee 

Nicholas Zoretic 

John Herscher 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Trevor Carmody 

William Styczynski 

Mike Landon 

Dermot Ennis 

Donnie Isley 

Russell Fredericks 

Overall BestTm 

2:08.704 

2:09.021 

2:10.976 

2:10.994 

2:11.895 

2:14.777 

2:16.220 

2:17.447 

2:17.993 

2:18.673 

2:18.730 

2:18.819 

2:19.345 

2:19.781 

2:20.253 

2:21.748 

2:25.596 

2:30.572 

2:52.855 

2:41.584 

2:42.381 

2:43.705 

2:43.707 

2:43.798 

2:44.033 

2:44.485 

Hometown 

Grosse Pte Woods MI 

Fredericksburg VA 

Richmond Hill ON 

St Petersburg FL 

Wellington FL 

Aurora OH 

Mulberry FL 

Water Mill NY 

Grosse Pointe MI 

Greenwich CT 

Woodhaven NY 

Sandisfield MA 

Edwards IL 

Holly Hill FL 

Chicago IL 

Cumming GA 

Lighthouse Pt FL 

New York NY 

Sykesville MD 

Jacksonville FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Hartford City IN 

Horseheads NY 

Downers Grove IL 

North Venice FL 

Spring Grove PA 

Fletcher NC 

Northport NY 

Region 

CFR 

BRR 

ODR 

CFR 

FLA 

NEO 

FLA 

NYR 

DET 

NNJ 

NYR 

NER 

CILL 

CFR 

CHI 

Atl 

FLA 

NYR 

Bucc 

Bucc 

CFR 

IND 

GLN 

CHI 

CFR 

SUS 

CCR 

FLA 

Member_ID 

396185 

151410 

615827 

326871 

613256 

95422 

454094 

647386 

632103 

197874 

622108 

134246_1 

646088 

306594 

672486 

220240 

123653 

251155 

148167 

543657 

95582_1 

264694_1 

431560 

66869_1 

272371 

444616 

64400_1 

349877 

In Session 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 1 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 

Grp 1 FV,FF,F500,FC Qual 2 
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Neil Harmon Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Doug Nickel Race Director 

Russ Gardner Chairman SOM 

Sanction # 22-ST-57060 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Sebring Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 1 FV,FF,F500,FC 

Race 1 Grid 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Race Grid


